2019-2020 Resource Budget Commission Awards

College of Engineering, Technology & Management

November submissions

Engineer for a Day (SWE)

SWE Local Conference

2020 Engineers Week

IACBE Case Study Competition

Educational Humanitarian PV System Install in Africa
BAJA SAE - Klamath Falls

NSPS Student Competition

2019-2020 Formula SAE

Baja SAE Portland-Metro

Conference travel: IEEE Rising Stars 2020 Conference
3D Printer Software Research Project

ACSE Concrete Canoe Competition

AISC-AGC Steel Bridge

Student Paper, Aerospace Div., ASEE Conference 2020

February submissions

Reclaimers Recycling

ASEE 2020 Annual Conference
N-mac

Inspection Payload/Thermal Camera
GIS in Action Conference

SWE National Conference

$521.00

$900.00
$1,235.94
$2,300.00
$2,100.00
$8,000.00
$4,000.00
$8,000.00
$7,924.82
$6,500.00

$749.00
$4,000.00
$3,964.44
$1,000.00

$700.00
$1,691.00
$1,159.25
$2,612.59
$468.62
$780.00

Total ETM $58,606.6€

College of Health, Arts & Sciences

November submissions

Psychology Students Presentation and Trip to WPA
Fluorescent Microscope Research 2019
Cyanobacteria of the Klamath Basin Region

Gervais Elementary Health Fair

Solar Powered Air Quality Monitor

Student attendance at CAM FT Annual Conference
Plume Monitor: Boards in Classrooms and Air Quality
Immunocytochemistry of rat brain

February submissions

Transitions County and City Team

Merrill Community Health Team

2020 OSRC Conference

Oregon Tech International Externship Program

ABAI Conference

Impact of Diabetic Care Units on Diabetic Complications and Emergency Department Visits

$5,998.00
$1,000.00
$1,750.00

$743.00
$1,650.00

$900.00
$1,650.00
$1,500.00

$1,100.00
$800.00
$2,080.00
$5,384.00
$1,470.00
$775.00

Total HAS $11,609.0C
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