

2019-2020 Resource Budget Commission Awards

College of Engineering, Technology & Management		
November submissions		
Engineer for a Day (SWE)		\$521.00
SWE Local Conference		\$900.00
2020 Engineers Week		\$1,235.94
IACBE Case Study Competition		\$2,300.00
Educational Humanitarian PV System Install in Africa		\$2,100.00
BAJA SAE - Klamath Falls		\$8,000.00
NSPS Student Competition		\$4,000.00
2019-2020 Formula SAE		\$8,000.00
Baja SAE Portland-Metro		\$7,924.82
Conference travel: IEEE Rising Stars 2020 Conference		\$6,500.00
3D Printer Software Research Project		\$749.00
ACSE Concrete Canoe Competition		\$4,000.00
AISC-AGC Steel Bridge		\$3,964.44
Student Paper, Aerospace Div., ASEE Conference 2020		\$1,000.00
February submissions		
Reclaimers Recycling		\$700.00
ASEE 2020 Annual Conference		\$1,691.00
N-mac		\$1,159.25
Inspection Payload/Thermal Camera		\$2,612.59
GIS in Action Conference		\$468.62
SWE National Conference		\$780.00
	Total ETM	\$58,606.66
College of Health, Arts & Sciences		
November submissions		
Psychology Students Presentation and Trip to WPA		\$5,998.00
Fluorescent Microscope Research 2019		\$1,000.00
Cyanobacteria of the Klamath Basin Region		\$1,750.00
Gervais Elementary Health Fair		\$743.00
Solar Powered Air Quality Monitor		\$1,650.00
Student attendance at CAM FT Annual Conference		\$900.00

Immunocytochemistry of rat brain

Plume Monitor: Boards in Classrooms and Air Quality

<u>February submissions</u>		
Transitions County and City Team		\$1,100.00
Merrill Community Health Team		\$800.00
2020 OSRC Conference		\$2,080.00
Oregon Tech International Externship Program		\$5,384.00
ABAI Conference		\$1,470.00
Impact of Diabetic Care Units on Diabetic Complications and Emergency Department Visits		\$775.00
Total H	IAS	\$11,609.00

\$1,650.00

\$1,500.00